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. STATE OF FLORIDA Fr/e
= DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

DIVISION OF HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS 850-487-1395
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET

NORTHWOOD CENTRE

TALLAHASSEE FL 32389-1015

NYY STEAK

NYY STEAK - COCONUT CREEK
5550 NW 40 ST

COCONUT CREEK FL 33073

A
#hyetd

pael o Y

Congratulations! With this license you become one of the nearly
one million Floridians licensed by the Department of Business and
Professional Regulation. Our professionals and businesses range
from architects to yacht brokers, from boxers to barbeque
restaurants, and they keep Florida’s economy strong.

STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

Every day we work to improve the way we do business in order SEA1622950 lSSUED 10/29/2015

o serve you vetter. For information about our services, please

log onto www.myfloridalicense.com. There you can find more SEATING FOOD SERVICE (2010)
information about our divisions and the regulations that impact SEMINOLE COC@NUT CREEK,CASINO
you, subscribe to departrnent newsletters and learn more about NYY STEAK - COCONUT CREEK.~

the Department’s initiatives.

Our mission at the Department is: License Efficiently, Regulate '
Fairly. We constantly strive to serve you better so that you can : . .

serve your customers. Thank you for doing business in Florida, IS LICENSED under the provisions of Ch.509 FS.
and congratulations on your new license! ‘Expualloq. date : DEC-1, 2016 L1510280000375

DETACH HERE

RICK SCOTT, GOVERNOR KEN LAWSON, SECRETARY

STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION
DIVISION OF HOTELS AND RESTAURANTS

SEA16?2950 NBR. OF SEATS: 278

The SEATING FOOD SERVICE (2010)
Named below IS LICENSED

Under the provisions of Chapter 509 FS.
Expiration date: DEC 1, 20186

. NON- .
. TRANSFERABLE .

SEMINOLE COCONUT CREEK CASINO e
NYY STEAK - COCONUT CREEK
5550 NW 40 ST R e
COCONUT CREEK . FL 33073

ISSUFP  10/29/9015 NISPIAY AS REOQUIRED RY | AW SEO# | 1610290000375



_ Seminole Indian Casino-Coconut Creek

INVOICE NO. INVOICE DATE GROSS AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT
NYY:2016-2017 7/15/2016 382.85 .00 382.85
CHECK NO. 5008292 TOTALS 382.85 .00 382.85

DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STATEMENT IN VENDOR FILE

" 5550 NW 40th Street’
CuconutCréekLEL§3073

*'Seminole Indian Casino oé’oan | _“’-78/23/2016 l 5008292 |

‘Bank of America’

Prrwnkkx*x382 85

PAY Three Hundréd Eivghty—'v'I‘wo"and 85_/100 Dollars:

~ PAY TO:THE: - S
ORDER OF City of Coconut Creek

000500852 wOBVEL27BA1I 00335988429 2

o

Seo Roverse sice |

Seminole Indian Casino-Coconut Creek
5550 NW 40th Street
Coconut Creek, FL 33073

City of Coconut Creek
Finance & Admin Svc Dept.

4800 West Copans Road
Coconut Creek FL 33063

CCAPBOA

"~ AUTHORIZED SIGRATURE
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File L")/ Lz

BROWARD COUNTY LOCAL BUSINESS TAX RECEIPT

115 S. Andrews Ave., Rm. A-100, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301-1895 — 954-831-4000
VALID OCTOBER 1,2016 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30,2017

DBA:NYY STEAK - COCONUT CREEK ‘ Receipt #: %ggl:l\%%%gsl
Business Name: SEMINOLE COCONUT CREEK CASINO Business Type:
Owner Name: SEMINOLE TRIBE OF FLORIDA Business Opened:02/12/2012
Business Location: 5550 NW 40TH ST State/County/Cert/Reg:SEA1622950
COCONUT CREEK Exemption Code:
Business Phone: 954 977-6700
Rooms Seats Employees Machines Professionals
278
For Vending Business Only
Number of Machines: Vending Type:
Tax Amount Transfer Fee NSF Fee Penalty Prior Years Collection Cost Total Paid
150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00

THIS RECEIPT MUST BE POSTED CONSPICUOUSLY IN YOUR PLACE OF BUSINESS

THIS BECOMES A TAX RECEIPT This tax is levied for the privilege of doing business within Broward County and is
non-regulatory in nature. You must meet all County and/or Municipality planning
WHEN VALIDATED and zoning requirements. This Business Tax Receipt must be transferred when

the business is sold, business name has changed or you have moved the
business location. This receipt does not indicate that the business is legal or that
itis in compliance with State or local laws and regulations.

Mailing Address:

SEMINOLE COCONUT CREEK CASINO Receipt #04B-15-00007115
NYY STEAK- COCONUT CREEK Paid 07/25/2016 150.00
5550 NW 40TH ST '

COCONUT CREEK, FL 33073

2016 - 2017
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LOUNGE MENU

SEAFOOD BAR

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL 78
CLASSIC COCKTAIL SAUCE, LEMON, TABASCO,
SEASONAL MIGNONETTE

_ SEAFOOD TOWER MP serves two
ALASKAN KING CRAB, MAINE LOBSTER,
COLOSSAL SHRIMR, CEVICHE, & OYSTERS

CHILLED COLOSSAL SHRIMP COCKTAIL 20
SPICE-POACHED, CLASSIC COCKTAIL SAUCE, LEMON

— LEGENDS LOUNGE BURGER 25 —
DRY-AGED PRIME HOUSE GRIND,
AGED NY CHEDDAR, SIGNATURE BACON,
HAND CUT FRIES

STEAK SANDW
80z STRIP § TEAK CAHAMEL/ZED MUSHHOOMS AND

CREOLE, MusrAf?b /LA‘ZE‘ PEPPE;‘? JAGK CHEESE
CRISPY 0N/0N MiCRO C/LANTHO




WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

TREVISO PROSECCO, BRUT, mwy 11

JCB, “NO. 89", ROSE, cremant o sourcoone 13

DOMAINE CARNEROS, ESTATE BRUT CUVEE, neavauey 201 18
LAURENT PERRIER, BRUT, touss-sua-mapne 25

CHARDONNAY

MER SOLEIL “RESERVE", sanmaucia igrianps 15
ZD., cauromma 19

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, napsvauter 25

OTHER INTERESTING WHITES

RIESLING — CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, cotumsia vauey 10
PINOT GRIGIO — oss, venero 12

SAUVIGNON BLANC — spy vauiey, mamsoroueh 12
SAUVIGNON BLANC- rroc's teae nopa vauiey 15

OFF DRY & BLUSH
RIESLING — DR. LOOSEN, “L" mose. 10
WHITE ZINFANDEL — BERINGER PVS, napavawer 10

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS
ANNABELLA, napa ey 12

TERRA VALENTINE, neavaiter 18

DECOY, DUCKHORN MERITAGE, naavauer 18
CASALVENTO, “JANUS", ruscany 28
“CROSSBARN"BY PAUL HOBBS, naea vauer 30

MERLOT
CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE, cowmsiavauey 14
SWANSON, napavauer 18

PINOT NOIR

CASTLE ROCK “RESERVE", russian aiver vaitey 12
PONZI “TAVOLA”, wuamverrevauey 17

PATZ & HALL, sonomacoast 24

OTHER INTERESTING REDS

TOSCANO ROSSO, DIVINITA, tuscany, mary, 2011 9
CHIANTI CLASSICO — CASALVENTO, tuscany 15
SYRAH — COTES DU RHONE “ST. COSME", one 11
MALBEC — NICOLAS CATENA, menpoza 17




BEER

ON TAP

MAGIC HAT BREWING CO. #9 8
SOUTH BURLINGTON, VT 5.1% ABY

STELLA ARTOIS 8
LEUVEN, BELGIUM 5.0% ABY

BLUE POINT BREWING CO. TOASTED LAGER 8
LONG ISLAND, NY 5.3% ABY

FUNKY BUDDHA BREWERY FLORIDIAN 8
OAKLAND PARK, FL 6.6% ABV

HOLLYWOOD BREWING CO. AMERICAN CIDER 8
HOLLYWOOD, FL 4.3% ABV

BIG STORM BREWING CO. WAVEMAKER 8
ODESSA, L 6.2% ABY

BRECKENRIDGE BREWERY VANILLA PORTER 10
LITTLETON, CO 5.4% ABV

GUINNESS EXTRA STOUT 8
DUBLIN, IRELAND 5.0% ABV

IMPORT BOTTLE

HEINEKEN 6.5
ZOETERWOUDE, NETHERLANDS 4.2% ABY

AMSTEL LIGHT 6.5
AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS 3.5% ABY

CORONA EXTRA 6.5
MEXICO CITY, MEXICO 4.5% ABY

ESTRELLA DAMM DAURA (GLUTEN FREE) 7
BARCELONA, SPAIN 5.4% ABY

BECK'S (NON ALCOHOLIC) 5.5
BREMEN, GERMANY

DOMESTIC BOTTLE

BUDWEISER 5.5
SAINT LOUIS, MO 5.0% ABV

BUD LIGHT 5.5
SAINT LOUIS, MO 4.2% ABY

MICHELOB ULTRA 5.5
SAINT LOUIS, MO 4.2% ABV

MILLERLITE 5.5
MILWAUKEE, Wi 4.2% ABY

CRAFT SELECTIONS

DUE SOUTH BREWING CO. CARAMEL CREAM ALE 7
BOYNTON BEAGH, FL 4.8% ABV

BROOKLYN BREWERY BROOKLYN LAGER 7
BROOKLYN, NY 5.2% ABY

LAGUNITA'S BREWING CO. LITTLE SUMPIN SUMPIN 7
PETALUMA, CA 7.3% ABY

CIGAR CITY BREWING JAI ALAIIPA 7
TAMPA, FL 7.5% ABY

SOUTHERN TIER BREWING CO. 2X IPA 8
LAKEWOOD, NY 8.2% ABY

CIGAR CITY BREWING MADURO 7
TAMPA, L 5.5% ABY

INLET BREWING CO. MONK IN THE TRUNK (ORGANIC) 7
JUPITER, FL 5.5% ABV

BREVWERY OMMEGANG ABBEY ALE 10
COOPERSTOWN, NY 8.2% ABY

BREWERY OMMEGANG THREE PHILOSOPHERS 12
COOPERSTOWN, NY 9.8% ABY




SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS 15

STADIUM SHANDY
HIGH WEST 7000° PEACH VODKA, LUXARDO APRICOT,
FRESH LEMON, HONEY SYRUP, MAGIC HAT #9

YANKEE-TINI
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON, BLUE CURACAO,
WHITE CRANBERRY

RAIN DELAY
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL RUM, FIVE SPICE SYRUR
FRESH LIME, GINGER BEER

GATE 6 MOJITO
RON ZAFRA 21 YR RUM, FRESH LIME, MINT SYRUP
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER LEMONADE

STOLEN BASE

ROCA PATRON ANEJO, PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO,
HIBISCUS SYRUF, PINK PEPPERCORN & HIMALAYAN SALT

BRONX BOMBER
MAKERS MARK BOURBON, AMARO MONTENEGRO,
HONEY SYRUF, EGG WHITE, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

FIELD OF DREAMS
FIFTY POUNDS GIN, GREEN CHARTREUSE,
MUDDLED PEPPERS, ENGLISH CUCUMBER




DESSERT

NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE 77
VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE, BERRIES

CREME BRULEE 12
WHIPPED CREAM, BERRIES

NYY STEAK 151 VOLCANO 175
VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM,
HEATH BAR CRUNCH, 151 RUM

COLOSSAL CHOCOLATE CAKE 13
DARK CHOCOLATE CAKE, CHOCOLATE MOUSSE,
HOUSE MADE FUDGE, BERRIES

COOKIES & CREAM 17

HOUSE MADE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE,
VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM, WARM FUDGE,
WHIPPED CREAM, MINI YOO-HOO FLOAT

BEIGNETS 17
FRIED SWEET DOUGH, THREE DIPPING SAUCES

DAILY SELECTION OF HOUSE MADE
ICE CREAM & SORBETS 9

DARK FRENCH ROAST COFFEE SERVICE
REGULAR OR DECAF 3.5

MIGHTY LEAF TEA ASSORTMENT 3.5
CAPPUCCINO SINGLE 6 DOUBLE 6.75
ESPRESSO SINGLE 5 DOUBLE 6.5




PORT & DESSERT WINE

GRAHAMS SIX GRAPES 10
WARRE'S LATE BOTTLE VINTAGE 15
FONSECA BIN 27 14
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 10YR 16
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 20YR 21
TAYLOR FLADGATE TAWNY 40YR 44
INNOCENT BYSTANDER, PINK MOSCATO 375mi 30
AUSTRALIA, 2015

INNISKILLIN, VIDAL PEARL, ICE WINE 202 26
CANADA, 2011 130
TOKAJI, 5 PUTTONYOS, OREMUS 500mi 160
HUNGARY, 2003

FAR NIENTE WINERY, DOLCE 375mi 190
NAPA VALLEY, 2007

PEDRO XIMENEZ 30YR, SHERRY : 202 30
SPAIN

DIGISTIF

AMARETTO DI SARONNO 10
B&B : 12
CARAVELLA LIMONCELLO OR ORANGECELLO 10
CHARTREUSE (YELLOW) 14
CHARTREUSE (GREEN) 14
DRAMBUIE 12
FRANGELICO 11
GRAND MARNIER 13
GRAND MARNIER 100YR 45
GRAND MARNIER CUVEE 1880 75




AMARO

AVERNA
FERNET BRANCA
MONTENEGRO
NONINO

ABSINTHE & ANISE

ROMANA SAMBUCA WHITE
ROMANA SAMBUCA BLACK
ST GEORGE ABSINTHE
TEKIRDAG RAKISI GOLD
PERNOD

VERMOUTH
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA

COCCHI DI TORINO
NOILLY PRAT

12
12
12
13

10
10
18
12
10

12
12
12



LIQUEUR

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

COMBIER PAMPLEMOUSSE ROSE
DOMAINE DE CANTON GINGER
GALLIANO

GALLIANO RISTRETTO

GODIVA DARK OR WHITE CHOCOLATE
GOLDSCHLAGER

HEERING CHERRY
JAGERMEISTER

KAHLUA

LUXARDO APRICOT

LUXARDO MARASCHING
MIDORI

FAMA POMEGRANATE

FATRON CITRONAGE

FATRON X0 CAFE

PIERRE FERRAND DRY CURACAO
SOLERNO BLOOD ORANGE
SOUTHERN COMFORT

ST. GERMAINE ELDERFLOWER
VELVET FALERNUM

10
10
10
12
10
10
10
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
10
10
10
14
15
11
10
10
12




BRANDY

CARDENAL MENDOZA

COGNAC

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER X0
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY X0

HENNESSY PARADIS EXTRA
HINE RARE & DELICATE VSOP
HINE ANTIQUE X0

MARTELL CORDON BLEU
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN X0

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN EXTRA

LOUIS Xl DE REMY MARTIN
GRANDE CHAMPAGNE

14

12

20

45

12

15

45

125

22

45

35

14

45

26

85

.50z pour 75
Toz pour 150
Zoz pour 300




BRANDY

ARMAGNAC
LARRESSINGLE VSOP

GRAPPA

CANDOLINI RUTA

NARDINI

NONINO MOSCATO
JACOPO POLI DI TORCOLATO
PISCO

KAPPA

BLENDED
LAIRD'S APPLEJACK

15

12
13
18
40

12

11



BOURBON

ANGEL'S ENVY 14
BAKER'S 14
BASIL HAYDEN'S 14
BLANTON'S | 17
BOOKER'S A 17
BUFFALO TRACE 12
EAGLE RARE 10YR 16
E.H. TAYLOR SMALL BATCH 14
ELIJAH CRAIG 12 YR 13
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL 12
FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH 14
GEORGE T. STAGG JR. 14
HIGH WEST BARRELED BOULEVARDIER 16
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE RESERVE 13
HIRSCH SMALL BATCH RESERVE 16
HUDSON BABY 18
JEFFERSON OCEAN AGED 20
JIM BEAM 10
KNOB CREEK 13
KNOB CREEK SINGLE BARREL - 18
MAKER'S MARK 11
MAKER'S 46 14
MICHTER'S US-1 35
OLD FORESTER CLASSIC | 12
WILD TURKEY 10
WOODFORD RESERVE 13
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAKED 15




RYE

BULLEIT | 13
HUDSON MANHATTAN | 18
KNOB CREEK 16
MICHTER'S US-1 14
RI 18
RITTENHOUSE BONDED 12
SAZERAC 6 YR 14
TEMPLETON 15
WHISTLE PIG 22

OTHER AMERICAN WHISKEY

GEORGE DICKEL SOUR MASH . 12
HIGH WEST WESTERN OAT 12
HUDSON SINGLE MALT - 18
JACK DANIEL'S SINATRA CENTURY 75
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 14
JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO. 7 10
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 13
IRELAND

BUSHMILLS 10
JAMESON 10
JAMESON 18YR 30
JAMESON BLACK BARREL SELECT 15
TULLAMORE DEW PHOENIX 22



JAPAN

YAMAZAKI 12 YR 20
HIBIKI 12YR 25
HABIKI HARMONY 18
HAKUSHU 12 YR 20
HAKUSHU 18 YR 60
NIKKA YOICHI 15YR 36
NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN . 22
CANADA

CANADIAN CLUB 10
CROWN ROYAL 11
CROWN ROYAL RESERVE 16
CROWN ROYAL XR 35
SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN 10
SCOTLAND

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSHAN 12 YR 11
DALWHINNIE 15 YR 18
GLENKINCHIE 12 YR 22
CAMPBELTOWN

SPRINGBANK 10 YR 15
SPRINGBANK 15 YR 30




HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS

ARBELOUR A" BUNADH CASK STRENGTH 25
DALMORE CIGAR MALT 30
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR 12
GLENFIDDICH 15 YR 18
GLENFIDDICH 18 YR 32
GLENMORANGIE 10 YR 16
GLENMORANGIE 18 YR 45
MACALLAN 12 YR 18
MACALLAN 15 YR FINE OAK 25
MACALLAN 17 YR ' 30
MACALLAN RARE CASK 65
MACALLAN 25 YR 125
OBAN 14 YR | 24
TALISKER 10 YR 20
ISLAY

ARDBEG 10 YR 22
LAGAVULIN 16 YR 28
LAPHROAIG 10 YR 24
LAPHROAIG CASK STRENGTH 25
SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE 12 YR 18
BALVENIE 21 YR PORTWOOD 35
GLENLIVET 12 YR | 15
GLENLIVET NADURRA OLOROSO 28
GLENLIVET 25 YR 120




BLENDED SCOTTISH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YR

CHIVAS REGAL 25 YR

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL
DEWAR'S 12 YR

DEWAR'S SIGNATURE
JOHNNIE WALKER SWING
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUELABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL ANNIVERSARY
PIG'S NOSE

PINCH 15 YR

APERITIF

APEROL

CAMPARI

COCCHI AMERICANO
LILLET BLANC
PIMM'S #1

12
25
80
10
12
55
16
10
12
20
95
90
16
15

12
12
12
11
10




VODKA

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE
CHOPIN

EFFEN

GREY GOOSE
HANGAR ONE
KETTLE ONE
PERFECT
RUSSIAN STANDARD
STOLICHNAYA
STOLI ELIT
1ro's

FLAVORED & INFUSED
GREY GOOSE LE CITRON
GREY GOOSE L'ORANGE
GREY GOOSE LA POIRE
HIGH WEST 7000° PEACH
STOLI RASPBERRY

STOLI VANILLA

10
15
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
10
15
12

13
13
13
12
10
10




GIN

AVIATION
BEEFEATER

BOLS GENEVER
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
DEATH'S DOOR
FIFTY POUNDS
G'VINE FLORAISON
G'VINE NOUAISON
HENDRICK'S
JUNIPERO

NOLET'S SIVER
PLYMOUTH

SIP SMITH

ST GEORGE TERROIR
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY OLD TOM
TANQUERAY NO.10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
12
10
11
12




RUM & CACHACA

APPLETON ESTATE VX

BACARDI SUPERIOR

CAPTAIN MORGAN PRIVATE STOCK
FLOR DE CANA 4 YR EXTRA SECO
FLOR DE CANA 7 YR GRAN RESERVA
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL

MALIBU COCONUT

- MT. GAY ECLIPSE

MEYERS ORIGINAL DARK

PAPA'S PILAR BLONDE 3 YR

PAPA'S PILAR BLONDE 24 YR
PYRAT X0

RON BOTRAN

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 YR
ZACAPA X0

ZAFRA 21

SAILOR JERRY SPICED

LEBLON CACHACA

12
10
14
14
16
10
10
10
10
14
20
13
14
15
35
25
11
12




TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BLANCO/SILVER/PLATA
CASA DRAGONES
CASAMIGOS

DON EDUARDO

DON JULIO

OLMECA ALTOS

ROCA PATRON

PATRON GRAN PLATINUM

REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS
DELEON
DON JULIO
PATRON

ANEJO

1800
CASAMIGOS
DELEON

DON EDUARDO
DON JULIO

DON JULIO 1942
ROCA PATRON

MEZCAL
ZIGNUM REPOSADO

45
12
15
12
10
14

- 40

14
40
18
15

17
16
50
18
20
40
20

12




